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SAILING
Schedule of Events
Wednesday, August 7
1200-1700 Arrivals into SFO Airport
1300-1700 Registration
1800-1930 Welcome Dinner

Thursday, August 8
0830-0930

0930-1000

1000-1430

1500

1800-2030

Friday, August 9
0830-0930

0930-1000

1100

1230

1800

1900-2030

Saturday, August 10
0830-0930

0930-1000

1100

1230

1800

1900-2100

Sunday, August 11
0830-0930

0930-1000

1030

1200

1330

1430

ASAP

1630

Breakfast

Competitors’ Meeting

Clinic with US Sailing Coaches
Practice Race

Dinner & Speaker: Helene Scutt, 2016
Olympian

Breakfast

Competitors’ Meeting

Harbor Start

Warning Signal for First Race

No Warning Signal After This Time
Dinner & Speaker: Hawkeye King,
Software Engineer at Saildrone, Inc.

Breakfast

Competitors’ Meeting
Harbor Start

Warning Signal for First Race
No Warning Signal after
Dinner and Speaker

Breakfast

Competitor's Meeting

Harbor Start

Warning Signal for First Race

No Warning Signal After This Time
Boat Pack Up

Awards Ceremony

Departure to San Francisco Intl
Airport (SFO)
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